Fire Protection (FIP15)

Associate of Applied Science Degree
(Offered at locations outside of Texas under Military Contract Obligation)

First Year
First Semester
DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

CORE

DEGR

Second Semester
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
CORE
DEGR

Second Year
First Semester
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
DEGR
CORE

Second Semester
CORE

DEGR

DEGR

DEGR

or

DEGR

CORE

Total Hours

FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
ENGL
KINE

FIRT
FIRT
FIRT
MATH
FIRT

FIRT
FIRT
EMSP
EMSP
SOCI

GOVT
FIRT
FIRT
FIRT

FIRT
ELEC

1301
1309
1333
1338
1301
1125

1307
1319
2309

1315

1329
1303
1401
1160
1301

2305
1347
2331
1349

1311

CENTRAL TEXAS | | COLLEGE

430202

Fundamentals of Fire Protection
Fire Administration I

Fire Chemistry I

Fire Protection Systems
Composition I

Physical Conditioning I

Fire Prevention Codes and Inspection
Firefighter Health and Safety
Firefighting Strategies and Tactics I
MATH 1332 or 1342

Hazardous Materials 1

Building Codes and Construction
Fire and Arson Investigation I
Emergency Medical Technician Basic

Clinical - Emergency Medical Technology/Technician

Introduction to Sociology

Federal Government

Industrial Fire Protection
Firefighting Strategies and Tactics II
Fire Administration IT

Fire Service Hydraulics
Humanities/Fine Arts Selection

Credit
3

W — B~ W W W W W W W —_— ) W W W

W W

60

C&I Campuses 2020-2021 Spring



