

Fire Protection (FIP15) 430202 Associate of Applied Science Degree

(Offered at locations outside of Texas under Military Contract Obligation)

First Year				
First Semester				Credit
DEGR	FIRT	1301	Fundamentals of Fire Protection	3
DEGR	FIRT	1309	Fire Administration I	3
DEGR	FIRT	1333	Fire Chemistry I	3
DEGR	FIRT	1338	Fire Protection Systems	3
CORE	ENGL	1301	Composition I	3
DEGR	KINE	1125	Physical Conditioning I	1
Second Semeste	er			
DEGR	FIRT	1307	Fire Prevention Codes and Inspection	3
DEGR	FIRT	1319	Firefighter Health and Safety	3
DEGR	FIRT	2309	Firefighting Strategies and Tactics I	3
CORE	MATH		MATH 1332 or 1342	3
DEGR	FIRT	1315	Hazardous Materials I	3
Second Year				
First Semester				
DEGR	FIRT	1329	Building Codes and Construction	3
DEGR	FIRT	1303	Fire and Arson Investigation I	3
DEGR	EMSP	1401	Emergency Medical Technician Basic	4
DEGR	EMSP	1160	Clinical - Emergency Medical Technology/Technician	1
CORE	SOCI	1301	Introduction to Sociology	3
Second Semeste	er			
CORE	GOVT	2305	Federal Government	3
DEGR	FIRT	1347	Industrial Fire Protection	3
DEGR	FIRT	2331	Firefighting Strategies and Tactics II	3
DEGR	FIRT	1349	Fire Administration II	
or				
DEGR	FIRT	1311	Fire Service Hydraulics	3
CORE	ELEC		Humanities/Fine Arts Selection	3
Total Hours				60